SPECIFICATIONS
■ Combined cylinder and pump unit
■ Capacity 10-113 ton
■ Working pressure: 825 bar
■ External thread for easy mounting
■ Gauge can be attached on special
part numbers
■ 360° rotable pump handle bracket

E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
J
mm
Weight
kg
10 (100)
30 52902 PHCH10-30 Ø16,5 13,47 73,5 104 16,5 40 - - 230 70 127 60 3,6
30 52903 PHCH10-30 Ø16,5 (2-steg) 13,47 73,5 104 16,5 40 - - 230 70 127 60 3,6
30 52904 PHCH10-30 Ø20,5 12,57 73,5 104 20,5 40 - - 230 70 127 60 3,6
30 52905 PHCH10-30 Ø20,5 (2-steg) 12,57 73,5 104 20,5 40 - - 230 70 127 60 3,6
30 52906 PHCH10-30 M16 13,47 84 115 M16 40 - - 230 70 127 60 3,7
30 52907 PHCH10-30 M16 (2-steg) 13,47 84 115 M16 40 - - 230 70 127 60 3,7
30 52908 PHCH10-30 M20 12,57 84 115 M20 40 - - 230 70 127 60 3,7
30 52909 PHCH10-30 M20 (2-steg) 12,57 84 115 M20 40 - - 230 70 127 60 3,7
50 52910 PHCH10-50 Ø20,5 12,57 101 150 20,5 40 M70x3 30 230 70 127 60 3,9
50 52911 PHCH10-50 Ø20,5 (2-steg) 12,57 101 150 20,5 40 M70x3 30 230 70 127 60 3,9
50 52912 PHCH10-50 M20 12,57 111 161 M20 40 M70x3 30 230 70 127 60 4
50 52913 PHCH10-50 M20 (2-steg) 12,57 111 161 M20 40 M70x3 30 230 70 127 60 4
75 52914 PHCH10-75 Ø20,5 12,57 133 205 20,5 40 M70x3 45 230 70 127 60 4,7
75 52915 PHCH10-75 Ø20,5 (2-steg) 12,57 133 205 20,5 40 M70x3 45 230 70 127 60 4,7
75 52916 PHCH10-75 M20 12,57 143 215 M20 40 M70x3 45 230 70 127 60 4,8
75 52917 PHCH10-75 M20 (2-steg) 12,57 143 215 M20 40 M70x3 45 230 70 127 60 4,8
22,5 (225)
25 52918 PHCH22-25 Ø24,5 28,3 79,5 104 24,5 60 M90x3 14 244 98 141 60 5,5
25 52919 PHCH22-25 Ø24,5 (2-steg) 28,3 79,5 104 24,5 60 M90x3 14 244 98 141 60 5,5
25 52920 PHCH22-25 M24 28,3 109 134 M24 60 M90x3 14 244 98 141 60 5,8
25 52921 PHCH22-25 M24 (2-steg) 28,3 109 134 M24 60 M90x3 14 244 98 141 60 5,8
22 (220)
75 52922 PHCH22-75 Ø30,5 28,27 130 205 30,5 60 M90x3 20 276 105 175 98 10
75 52923 PHCH22-75 M30 28,27 173 247 M30 60 M90x3 20 276 105 175 98 11
43 (430)
55 52924 PHCH43-55 Ø40,5 54,79 130 185 40,5 80 M120x3 20 288 135 185 98 14
55 52925 PHCH43-55 M39 54,79 177 232 M39 80 M120x3 20 288 135 185 98 14
113 (1130) 50 52926 PHCH113-50 Ø56 144,5 134 184 56 100 M200x4 25 305 202 202 98 37
* Calculated with 95% efficiency - 82,5 MPa (825 bar)
Load return on all models
More information about gauge on
request